VI.

VII.

8:30-8:35
8:35-8:40

8:40-9:10

9:10-9:15
10:15-10:20
10:20 - 10:25

10:25 - 10:30

LHIC Healthy Weight Workgroup Meeting
11.20.14 - 9:30 a.m.
Potomac Room
Agenda

Introductions
Approval of minutes from 10.30.14
2015-2017 Action Plan
a. Review goals
b. Present survey results on strategies
c. Refine action plan
Action items for next meeting
Next meeting: date/time
Discuss inviting policy leaders to come talk to the group

Announcements / Information sharing



